HARSPRANGET LAG 2016

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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IF Géta Karlstad Lag 1
Kristinehamn Multisport
Scana Steel Bjorneborg AB
Skoglofs Bil AB

IF Géta Karlstad Lag 2
Securitas 1

Skogléfs Bil

Rolls-Royce Kristinehamn
Sambhall 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
Ica Maxi 2

Kristinehamns Byggtanst
Nordic paper

Dreamteam Kristinehamns Arena
Ica Maxi 1

gymmix 2

Skoglofs Bil Service
Pingstkyrkan
Kristinehamns Energi

IFK fotboll flickor 03 lag 2
Gymmix 1

Securitas 2

IFK fotboll flickor 03 lagl
NKP

Esses Mek

Gymmix
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Score
23
57
85

123
142
205
227
272
284
292
311
316
322
330
347
347
396
410
432
436
440
457
497
530
594
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Incomplete Teams

Name

Lararforbundet 1

Teknik 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
Nobina

Lararforbundet 2

Teknik-El Brogardsgymnasiet

Finishers

LR
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Team Results

HARSPRANGET LAG 2016

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score

1 IF Géta Karlstad Lag 1 5 23
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Rangelind André 00:19:53.653 1

2 2 Lundegard Lars 00:21:02.570 2

3 3 Jonsson Alexander 00:21:03.350 3

4 6 Kindlund Soéren 00:21:47.740 6

5 11 Olsson Lars 00:22:43.353 11

2 Kristinehamn Multisport 5 57
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Eriksson Jerker 00:21:35.903 5

2 8 Gustafsson Rickard 00:22:05.736 8

3 12 Jonsson Héakan 00:22:52.713 12

4 13 Sundberg Fredrik 00:22:54.973 13

5 24 Kihlstrom Annika 00:24:48.180 19

3 Scana Steel Bjérneborg AB 5 85
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Nordling Karl-Martin 00:21:29.900 4

2 9 Skantz Christoffer 00:22:15.106 9

3 10 Daverhdg Magnus 00:22:27.593 10

4 36 Gunnberg Fredrik 00:26:28.940 29

5 41 Lagerblad Erik 00:27:07.396 33
4 Skoglofs Bil AB 5 123
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Larsson Andreas 00:24:36.806 16

2 30 Skoglof Claes 00:25:49.290 23

3 33 Rohr Andreas 00:25:55.303 26

4 35 Wassberg Daniel 00:26:14.326 28

5 37 Bjorklund Jakob 00:26:48.363 30
5 IF Géta Karlstad Lag 2 5 142
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Kjellén David 00:21:52.643 7

2 14 Eriksson Lennart 00:23:02.666 14

3 15 Erksson Fredrik 00:23:34.196 15

4 22 Love Perman 00:24:41.356 17

5 105 Sahlin Viktoria 00:35:01.866 89
6 Securitas 1 5 205
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Lahtinen Johannes 00:24:45.016 18

2 44 Tryggvesson Robert 00:27:16.580 36
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HARSPRANGET LAG 2016

3 45 Tikkanen Marcus 00:27:18.880 37
4 55 Axberg Jerry 00:28:08.833 46
5 80 Jusonius Klas 00:31:54.633 68
7 Skoglofs Bil 5 227
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 28 Jonsson Markus 00:25:42.320 22
2 47 Adelsson Sara 00:27:21.210 38
3 63 Persson Madelene 00:29:02.086 54
4 65 Moberg Cajsa 00:29:57.853 56
5 66 Pettersson Torbjorn 00:30:03.140 57
8 Rolls-Royce Kristinehamn 5 272
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 31 Rundquist Sylvia 00:25:53.843 24
2 49 Holmbom Hans-Eric 00:27:25.213 40
3 74 Plivac Dzenan 00:30:50.950 63
4 78 Hallerfors Anna 00:31:17.230 67
5 920 Eriksson Martin 00:33:11.260 78
9 Samhall 1 Brogardsgymnasiet 5 284
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 42 Jonsson Filip 00:27:08.296 34
2 52 Hedenstedt Alice 00:27:56.690 43
3 54 Erlandsson Samuel 00:27:59.773 45
4 62 Lindgren Oliver 00:28:54.756 53
> 126 Stalang Gro 00:38:57.163 109
10 IcaMaxi2 5 202
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 39 Hagberg Sirkka 00:26:57.193 32
2 53 Backman Thomas 00:27:57.293 44
3 57 Ringvall Erik 00:28:17.516 48
4 82 Sahlenb&ck Rebecka 00:31:57.796 70
S 114 Lindblom Ida 00:36:43.916 98
11  Kristinehamns Byggténst 5 311
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 50 Ronja Akesson 00:27:45.690 4
2 56 James Lewis 00:28:16.940 a7
3 72 Jan Andersson 00:30:43.176 61
4 73 Adam Andersson 00:30:44.036 62
5 116 Sara Lewis 00:36:57.793 100
12 Nordic paper 5 316
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 34 Lagerblad Johan 00:26:00.653 27
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2 43 Jonsson Henrik 00:27:15.280 35
3 84 Karlsson Patrik 00:32:16.440 72
4 101 Nilsson Johan 00:34:17.456 86
5 112 Axelsson Bo 00:35:44.450 96
13  Dreamteam Kristinehamns Arena 5 322
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 48 Sara Duvenfeldt 00:27:22.673 39
2 51 Jessica Sokjer 00:27:49.250 42
3 70 Emma Hultgvist 00:30:21.053 60
4 103 Erika Hall 00:34:56.513 88
5 109 Sarah Mossfeldt 00:35:25.513 93
14 Ica Maxi 1 5 330
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 27 Jonsson Henrik 00:25:26.310 21
2 60 Eriksson Mikael 00:28:48.976 51
3 61 Hansen Kim 00:28:49.373 52
4 115 Shaker Alan 00:36:44.140 99
5 124 Eliassson Josefin 00:38:49.020 107
15 gymmix 2 5 347
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 26 Ohlsson Niklas 00:25:10.696 20
2 59 Hagstein Niklas 00:28:38.633 50
3 97 Uddstrom Anna 00:33:55.296 83
4 98 Uddstrom Annika 00:34:02.863 84
5 127 Martinsson Jenny 00:39:01.743 110
16  Skoglofs Bil Service 5 347
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 58 Svanberg Christian 00:28:20.876 49
2 64 Grindbo Eric 00:29:31.653 55
3 67 Hassani Matin 00:30:07.350 58
4 89 Gillstedt Josefine 00:33:08.126 77
5 125 Lilieson Martin 00:38:55.150 108
17 Pingstkyrkan 5 396
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 38 Mork Leif 00:26:52.253 31
2 85 Bill Hanna 00:32:35.180 73
3 102 Bill Filip 00:34:47.033 87
4 106 Lohjelm Rickard 00:35:07.726 90
5 132 Makaya Adolph 00:42:28.093 115
18  Kristinehamns Energi 5 410
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 76 Stigevik Fredrik 00:31:11.196 65

2 93 Abrahamsson Simon 00:33:41.673 80

3 95 Lundgvist Sandra 00:33:46.910 82

4 107 Landberg Johan 00:35:09.346 91

5 108 Thorn Lena 00:35:10.556 92

19 IFK fotboll flickor 03 lag 2 5 432
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 86 Brodin Sanna 00:32:47.173 74

2 88 Hedman Carlstedt Nellie 00:33:07.186 76

3 91 Olsén Elina 00:33:13.110 79

4 113 Hallstrom Alva 00:36:36.533 97

5 122 Virén Lisa 00:38:21.863 106

20 Gymmix 1 5 436
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 32 Alexandersson Linda 00:25:54.953 25

2 68 Roos Anna 00:30:08.533 59

3 129 Karlsson Elisabeth 00:39:14.816 112

4 135 Larsson Irene 00:43:23.330 118

5 141 Johansson Elin 00:46:10.893 122

21  Securitas 2 5 440
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 81 Isajev Evelyne 00:31:55.803 69

2 83 Kallstrom Anders 00:32:15.663 71

3 94 Collsén Joachim 00:33:42.000 81

4 121 Brohm Marcus 00:38:10.063 105

5 131 Bengtsson Ola 00:41:04.413 114

22  IFK fotboll flickor 03 lagl 5 457
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 75 Bjarnstedt Stina 00:31:08.126 64

2 87 Hallstrom Alva 00:32:57.026 75

3 100 Eriksson Julia 00:34:14.503 85

4 133 Bjorfelt Nellie 00:42:29.193 116

5 134 Brodin Fia 00:42:30.943 117

23 NKP 5 497
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 110 Gustavsson Oscar 00:35:30.833 94

2 11 Andersson Maria 00:35:33.306 95

3 117 Wahlstrém Erik 00:36:59.330 101

4 119 Edvardsson Jenny 00:37:30.326 103

5 120 Emanuelsson Linda 00:38:06.510 104
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HARSPRANGET LAG 2016

24  Esses Mek 5 530
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 7 Mikael Bollas 00:31:13.340 66
2 118 Jakob Eriksson 00:37:03.270 102
3 130 C-H Eriksson 00:39:45.933 113
4 143 Urban Ekstrom 00:47:33.143 124
5 144 Esse Persson 00:47:33.343 125
25  Gymmix 5 594
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 128 Ardstrom Annie 00:39:11.666 111
2 138 Lilja Nina 00:46:04.793 119
3 139 Hagstein Louise 00:46:04.993 120
4 140 Jordan Monica 00:46:05.193 121
5 142 Holmén Anna 00:46:12.806 123
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 16
22 17
23 18
24 19
25 0
26 20
27 21
28 22
29 0
30 23
31 24
32 25
33 26
34 27
35 28

Rangelind André
Lundegard Lars
Jonsson Alexander
Nordling Karl-Martin
Eriksson Jerker
Kindlund Sdren
Kjellén David
Gustafsson Rickard
Skantz Christoffer
Daverhdg Magnus
Olsson Lars
Jonsson Hakan
Sundberg Fredrik
Eriksson Lennart
Erksson Fredrik
Rudsvik Anton
Karlsson Albin
Larsson Gustaf
Magnusson Joakim
Gustavsson Filip
Larsson Andreas
Love Perman
Lahtinen Johannes
Kihlstrom Annika
Nilsson Oscar
Ohlsson Niklas
Jonsson Henrik
Jonsson Markus
Pertun Christer
Skoglof Claes
Rundquist Sylvia
Alexandersson Linda
Rohr Andreas
Lagerblad Johan

Wassberg Daniel
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Time
00:19:53.653
00:21:02.570
00:21:03.350
00:21:29.900
00:21:35.903
00:21:47.740
00:21:52.643
00:22:05.736
00:22:15.106
00:22:27.593
00:22:43.353
00:22:52.713
00:22:54.973
00:23:02.666
00:23:34.196
00:23:38.966
00:24:02.873
00:24:04.353
00:24:04.563
00:24:34.076
00:24:36.806
00:24:41.356
00:24:45.016
00:24:48.180
00:24:53.243
00:25:10.696
00:25:26.310
00:25:42.320
00:25:45.296
00:25:49.290
00:25:53.843
00:25:54.953
00:25:55.303
00:26:00.653
00:26:14.326
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Team

IF Géta Karlstad Lag 1
IF Géta Karlstad Lag 1
IF Géta Karlstad Lag 1

Scana Steel Bjérneborg AB
Kristinehamn Multisport

IF Géta Karlstad Lag 1

IF Géta Karlstad Lag 2
Kristinehamn Multisport
Scana Steel Bjérneborg AB
Scana Steel Bjorneborg AB
IF Gota Karlstad Lag 1
Kristinehamn Multisport
Kristinehamn Multisport

IF Géta Karlstad Lag 2

IF Géta Karlstad Lag 2
Teknik 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
Teknik 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
Teknik 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
Nobina

Teknik 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
Skogléfs Bil AB

IF Géta Karlstad Lag 2
Securitas 1

Kristinehamn Multisport
Lararforbundet 2

gymmix 2

Ica Maxi 1

Skogléfs Bil

Lararforbundet 1

Skogléfs Bil AB

Rolls-Royce Kristinehamn
Gymmix 1

Skogléfs Bil AB

Nordic paper

Skogléfs Bil AB
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

29
30
31
32
0
33
34
35
36
37
0
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
0
60
0
61
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Gunnberg Fredrik
Bjorklund Jakob
Mork Leif

Hagberg Sirkka
Andersson Anders
Lagerblad Erik
Jonsson Filip
Jonsson Henrik
Tryggvesson Robert
Tikkanen Marcus
Kojadinvovic Aleksa
Adelsson Sara
Sara Duvenfeldt
Holmbom Hans-Eric
Ronja Akesson
Jessica Sokjer
Hedenstedt Alice
Backman Thomas
Erlandsson Samuel
Axberg Jerry
James Lewis
Ringvall Erik
Svanberg Christian
Hagstein Niklas
Eriksson Mikael
Hansen Kim
Lindgren Oliver
Persson Madelene
Grindbo Eric
Moberg Cajsa
Pettersson Torbjorn
Hassani Matin
Roos Anna
Wittgren Madeleine
Emma Hultgvist
Johansson Leif

Jan Andersson
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

00:26:28.940
00:26:48.363
00:26:52.253
00:26:57.193
00:26:58.923
00:27:07.396
00:27:08.296
00:27:15.280
00:27:16.580
00:27:18.880
00:27:20.460
00:27:21.210
00:27:22.673
00:27:25.213
00:27:45.690
00:27:49.250
00:27:56.690
00:27:57.293
00:27:59.773
00:28:08.833
00:28:16.940
00:28:17.516
00:28:20.876
00:28:38.633
00:28:48.976
00:28:49.373
00:28:54.756
00:29:02.086
00:29:31.653
00:29:57.853
00:30:03.140
00:30:07.350
00:30:08.533
00:30:12.893
00:30:21.053
00:30:38.813
00:30:43.176
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Scana Steel Bjorneborg AB
Skogl6fs Bil AB

Pingstkyrkan

Ica Maxi 2

Teknik-El Brogardsgymnasiet
Scana Steel Bjorneborg AB
Samhall 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
Nordic paper

Securitas 1

Securitas 1

Nobina

Skogl6fs Bil

Dreamteam Kristinehamns Arena
Rolls-Royce Kristinehamn
Kristinehamns Byggtanst
Dreamteam Kristinehamns Arena
Samhall 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
Ica Maxi 2

Samhall 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
Securitas 1

Kristinehamns Byggtanst

Ica Maxi 2

Skogl6fs Bil Service

gymmix 2

Ica Maxi 1

Ica Maxi 1

Samhall 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
Skogléfs Bil

Skoglofs Bil Service

Skogléfs Bil

Skogléfs Bil

Skoglofs Bil Service

Gymmix 1

Lararforbundet 1

Dreamteam Kristinehamns Arena
Lararforbundet 2

Kristinehamns Byggtanst
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

62
63
64
65
66
67
0
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
0
80
81
82
0
83
84
0
85
86
87
88
0
89
90
91
92
93
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Adam Andersson
Plivac Dzenan
Bjarnstedt Stina
Stigevik Fredrik
Mikael Bollas
Hallerfors Anna
Sheikh Hassan Abdullahi
Jusonius Klas

Isajev Evelyne
Sahlenbéck Rebecka
Kéllstrom Anders
Karlsson Patrik

Bill Hanna

Brodin Sanna
Hallstrom Alva
Hedman Carlstedt Nellie
Gillstedt Josefine
Eriksson Martin
Olsén Elina
Uddstrom Andreas
Abrahamsson Simon
Collsén Joachim
Lundgvist Sandra
Hallgren Lars
Uddstrém Anna
Uddstrom Annika
Andersson Janne
Eriksson Julia
Nilsson Johan

Bill Filip

Erika Hall

Nyman Berenice
Sabhlin Viktoria
Lohjelm Rickard
Landberg Johan
Thorn Lena

Sarah Mossfeldt
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

00:30:44.036
00:30:50.950
00:31:08.126
00:31:11.196
00:31:13.340
00:31:17.230
00:31:24.260
00:31:54.633
00:31:55.803
00:31:57.796
00:32:15.663
00:32:16.440
00:32:35.180
00:32:47.173
00:32:57.026
00:33:07.186
00:33:08.126
00:33:11.260
00:33:13.110
00:33:31.896
00:33:41.673
00:33:42.000
00:33:46.910
00:33:53.073
00:33:55.296
00:34:02.863
00:34:08.396
00:34:14.503
00:34:17.456
00:34:47.033
00:34:56.513
00:34:59.596
00:35:01.866
00:35:07.726
00:35:09.346
00:35:10.556
00:35:25.513
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Kristinehamns Byggtanst
Rolls-Royce Kristinehamn
IFK fotboll flickor 03 lag1
Kristinehamns Energi
Esses Mek

Rolls-Royce Kristinehamn
Nobina

Securitas 1

Securitas 2

Ica Maxi 2

Securitas 2

Nordic paper
Pingstkyrkan

IFK fotboll flickor 03 lag 2
IFK fotboll flickor 03 lagl
IFK fotboll flickor 03 lag 2
Skoglofs Bil Service
Rolls-Royce Kristinehamn
IFK fotboll flickor 03 lag 2

Teknik-El Brogardsgymnasiet

Kristinehamns Energi
Securitas 2
Kristinehamns Energi
Lararforbundet 2
gymmix 2

gymmix 2

Teknik-El Brogardsgymnasiet

IFK fotboll flickor 03 lag1
Nordic paper
Pingstkyrkan

Dreamteam Kristinehamns Arena

Lararforbundet 1

IF Géta Karlstad Lag 2
Pingstkyrkan
Kristinehamns Energi

Kristinehamns Energi

Dreamteam Kristinehamns Arena
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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Gustavsson Oscar
Andersson Maria
Axelsson Bo
Hallstréom Alva
Lindblom Ida
Shaker Alan

Sara Lewis
Wahlstrom Erik
Jakob Eriksson
Edvardsson Jenny
Emanuelsson Linda
Brohm Marcus
Virén Lisa

Thorén Oscar
Eliassson Josefin
Lilleson Martin
Stalang Gro
Martinsson Jenny
Ardstrom Annie
Karlsson Elisabeth
C-H Eriksson
Bengtsson Ola
Makaya Adolph
Bjorfelt Nellie
Brodin Fia
Larsson Irene
Hussain Mussa Amina
Larsson Katarina
Lilja Nina
Hagstein Louise
Jordan Monica
Johansson Elin
Holmén Anna
Urban Ekstrom

Esse Persson
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

00:35:30.833
00:35:33.306
00:35:44.450
00:36:36.533
00:36:43.916
00:36:44.140
00:36:57.793
00:36:59.330
00:37:03.270
00:37:30.326
00:38:06.510
00:38:10.063
00:38:21.863
00:38:40.393
00:38:49.020
00:38:55.150
00:38:57.163
00:39:01.743
00:39:11.666
00:39:14.816
00:39:45.933
00:41:04.413
00:42:28.093
00:42:29.193
00:42:30.943
00:43:23.330
00:45:15.736
00:45:34.576
00:46:04.793
00:46:04.993
00:46:05.193
00:46:10.893
00:46:12.806
00:47:33.143
00:47:33.343
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NKP

NKP

Nordic paper

IFK fotboll flickor 03 lag 2
Ica Maxi 2

Ica Maxi 1

Kristinehamns Byggtanst
NKP

Esses Mek

NKP

NKP

Securitas 2

IFK fotboll flickor 03 lag 2
Nobina

Ica Maxi 1

Skoglofs Bil Service
Samhall 1 Brogardsgymnasiet
gymmix 2

Gymmix

Gymmix 1

Esses Mek

Securitas 2

Pingstkyrkan

IFK fotboll flickor 03 lagl
IFK fotboll flickor 03 lag1
Gymmix 1

Teknik-El Brogardsgymnasiet
Lararforbundet 2
Gymmix

Gymmix

Gymmix

Gymmix 1

Gymmix

Esses Mek

Esses Mek
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